
Grove City College Kickoff 5k - Mens Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Grove City 00:18:08.97 15

2 Thiel 00:23:59.03 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Grove City College Kickoff 5k - Mens Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Grove City 00:18:08.97 17 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 367 Ryan Budnik 00:16:58.95 1

2 2 373 Zachary Greenspan 00:17:53.93 2

3 3 371 Jeffery Eide 00:18:29.95 3

4 4 380 Isaac Mills 00:18:30.16 4

5 5 382 Einar Trosdal 00:18:51.87 5

6 6 384 Nathan Warrick 00:18:52.21 (6)

7 7 375 Aaron Hammer Huber 00:18:59.14 (7)

2 Thiel 00:23:59.03 5 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 393 Justin Walter 00:19:59.87 8

2 16 391 Chad Pakozdi 00:20:23.92 9

3 20 390 Tyshaun Franklin 00:22:54.87 10

4 21 389 Conlan Burd 00:26:27.13 11

5 22 392 Evan Patriski 00:30:09.34 12
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Grove City College Kickoff 5k - Mens Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 367 Ryan Budnik SR 00:16:58.95 Grove City

2 2 373 Zachary Greenspan SR 00:17:53.93 Grove City

3 3 371 Jeffery Eide FR 00:18:29.95 Grove City

4 4 380 Isaac Mills SR 00:18:30.16 Grove City

5 5 382 Einar Trosdal FR 00:18:51.87 Grove City

6 (6) 384 Nathan Warrick FR 00:18:52.21 Grove City

7 (7) 375 Aaron Hammer Huber FR 00:18:59.14 Grove City

8 0 370 Simon DeAngelo SR 00:19:00.88 Grove City

9 0 383 David Vaccaro SO 00:19:00.88 Grove City

10 0 379 Michael Martin JR 00:19:01.18 Grove City

11 0 366 Matthew Bennett SO 00:19:06.41 Grove City

12 0 368 Noah Callinan FR 00:19:28.12 Grove City

13 0 372 Devin Freed FR 00:19:46.65 Grove City

14 8 393 Justin Walter SR 00:19:59.87 Thiel

15 0 369 John Cox FR 00:20:16.86 Grove City

16 9 391 Chad Pakozdi SO 00:20:23.92 Thiel

17 0 364 Daniel Andrejczyk FR 00:20:43.89 Grove City

18 0 376 Matthew Hay FR 00:20:45.12 Grove City

19 0 374 Chad Grundy FR 00:21:23.93 Grove City

20 10 390 Tyshaun Franklin FR 00:22:54.87 Thiel

21 11 389 Conlan Burd FR 00:26:27.13 Thiel

22 12 392 Evan Patriski FR 00:30:09.34 Thiel
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